
9th Int. Copenhagen racing GP 2018

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

13:10:02
13:34:37
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13:16:16
13:32:48
16:32

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
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7
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10 June 2018

Sturup Raceway - 2087 mtr.

7R Seven - Race 3

128Total of All Laps in Heat :

:
Weather

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat

127 Kurt Jepsen1 1 Seven eleven-suzuki1
134 Mikkel Holch2 15 Seven Classic2

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

127 Kurt Jepsen Seven eleven-suzuki1:10.618 13:17:2811
134 Mikkel Holch Seven Classic1:10.243 13:17:2812
134 Mikkel Holch Seven Classic1:06.169 13:18:3423
134 Mikkel Holch Seven Classic1:05.266 13:19:4034
126 Steffen Hansen1:04.934 13:19:4035
134 Mikkel Holch Seven Classic1:04.872 13:22:5666

Nbr Name
# Laps in
the leadCar#

Summary of number of laps in the lead 

14134 Mikkel Holch Seven Classic1
1127 Kurt Jepsen Seven eleven-suzuki2
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